	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THUR
	FRI
	SAT

	Meetings held in 
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8


	9
	10
	11
	12

PL’s Anniversary

	13
	14
	15


	16
	17
	18
	19



	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26



	27
	28
	29
	30
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Vou can
have it

ALL!





	
Cross out days you don’t want to work your business.  Then fill in the available dates with shows for your friends, family, coworkers, neighbors, church contacts, etc.  You need at least 6 home shows.
	



	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THUR
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6


	7
	8
	9


	10



	11

Mother’s Day


	12


	13


	14
	15
	16
	17



	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26

Memorial Day

PL Closed
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


 May 2003





April 2003

















